Circuito de Ténis Gaucho— 42 Etapa
. SEDE: Sogipa
ARBITRO GERAL: Pena

FE=ET
12JUN15 — Sexta-feira — SOG
13:00 14 B J.Castro(AVA) X  F.Helale(ALJ) A
14 B O.Garcia(GNU) X R.Rodrigues(WBD) B
14 B F.Marchioro(GNU) X A.Fick(SOG) C
14 B G.Lanz(SOG) X  C.Penteado(WBD) D
14 B B.Toledo(ALJ) X M.Wiehe(AVA) E
14 B T.Assis Brasil(GNU) X  D.Silva(WBD) F
14 B P.Blumenthal(ALJ) X P.Alles(GNU) G
14 B E.Oliveira(WBD) X F.Cunha(ALJ) H
Seguir 12B J.Froner(GNU) X P.Sanguinetti(ALJ) A
12B A.Leal(ALJ) X  D.Sbabo(AVA) B
12 B J.Oliveira(AVA) X G.Zago(SO0G) C
12B G.Amaral(WBD) X  G.Pisso(SOG) D
12B L.Silveira(ALJ) X L.San Juan(SOG) E
12B E.Zillmer(SOG) X F.Lamas(AVA) F
12 A T.Cardona(S0G) X M.Trindade(GNU) A
12 A G.Wilhelms(ALJ) X A.Lehmann(PER) B
14:00 12 A G.Amaral(SL) X  B.Reinheimer(AL) C
12 A J.Schorr(AL) X J.Cunha(ALJ) D
14 A M.Ballvé(ALJ) X T.Petry(GNU) A
14 A L.Helvadjian(GNU) X R.Ruschel(ALJ) B
14 A M.Fachin(ALJ) X E.Mulling(AL) C
14 A B.Mussnich(GNU) X G.Vares(ALJ) C
14 A M.Caleffi(ALJ) X  F.Souza(GNU) D
Seguir 16A Y.Minuzzo(GNU) X  G.Richter(SOG) A
16 A R.Mezzomo(SOG) X H.Marsiglia(ALJ) B
16 A G.Coelho(SOG) X  G.Coimbra(ALJ) C
16 A T.Merker(SOG) X B.Vares(ALJ) D
16 A E.Zarpe(SOG) X J.Cirne Lima(ALJ) E
16 F J.Kude(SOG) X H.Rodrigues(WBD) A
16 F N.Teixeira(WBD) X N.Porn(SOG) B
15:30 12 F B.Furini(ALJ) X M.Miola(SOG) A
12 F E.Ternes(SOG) X  LTiecher(SOG) B
12 F M.Xavier(ALJ) X  S.Miguel(SOG) C
11 M T.Piffero(SOG) X  J.Wiebbelling(GNU) A
11 M V.Suarez(SOG) X  A.Braga(ALJ) B
11 M D.Capucci(ALJ) X R.Chaves(ALJ) C
11 M G.Albertoni(GNU) X M.Lanz(SOG) D
11 M J.Matias(ALJ) X  T.Garcia(WBD) E
11 M L.Bassani(GNU) X A.Crescente(ALJ) F



Seguir

16:30

Seguir

18:00

Seguir

19:00

16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
14 B
14 B
14 B

14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 A
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
12B
12B
12B

12B
12B
12B
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M

14 A
14 A
14 A
14 A
14 A
14 A

16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B

J.Pereira(WBD)
Y.Moraes(AVA)
H.Kasper(AVA)
G.Mito(SOG)
J.Castro(AVA)
0.Garcia(GNU)
F.Marchioro(GNU)

G.Lanz(SOG)
B.Toledo(ALJ)

T.Assis Brasil(GNU)

P.Blumenthal(ALJ)
E.Oliveira(WBD)
M.Kieling(ALJ)
A.Oliveira(BOH)
F.Rocha(ALJ)
K.Vargas(ATC)

J.Kalkmann(SOG)
E.Dornelles(ALJ)
L.Silva(AL)

[.Zimmermann(SOG)

A.Machado(ATC)
J.Froner(GNU)
A.Leal(ALJ)
J.Oliveira(AVA)

G.Amaral(WBD)
L.Silveira(ALJ)
E.Zillmer(SOG)
T.Piffero(SOG)
V.Suarez(S0G)
V.Ferrareze(GNU)
M.Lanz(SOG)
J.Matias(ALJ)
L.Bassani(GNU)

M.Ballvé(ALJ)
L.Helvadjian(GNU)
M.Fachin(ALJ)
E.Mulling(AL)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
F.Souza(GNU)

Y.Minuzzo(GNU)
R.Mezzomo(SOG)
G.Coelho(S0G)
T.Merker(SOG)
E.Zarpe(SOG)
J.Pereira(WBD)
Y.Moraes(AVA)
H.Kasper(AVA)
G.Mito(SOG)

X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X X X X

N.Simon(AL)
A.Felice(WBD)
V.Borges(AVA)
F.Castiglia(SOG)
P.Prates(SL)
A.Flesch(AL)
V.Moreschi(ALJ)

J.Flores(AVA)

P.Marsiglia Jr(GNU)

P.Fleck(ALJ)
P.Noschang(AL)
F.Dullius(AVA)
E.Gaier(ATC)
E.Pranke(ATC)
S.Rizzon(SOG)
J.Kulczynski(ALJ)

R.Garcia(WBD)
A.Bittencourt(ATC)
J.Lastorina(SOG)
S.Braga(ALJ)
L.Rieder(SOG)
D.Fontana(BOH)
G.Tedesco(BOH)
G.Feisteuer(ALJ)

L.Affonso(AVA)
J.Ludwig(AVA)
H.Marques(PAR)
R.Starosta(ALJ)
C.Spessato(AVA)
D.Capucci(ALJ)
A.Reston(ALJ)
G.Oliveira(ATC)
L.Barcellos(ALJ)

A.Oliveira(ATC)
G.Cardozo(ATC)
B.Mussnich(GNU)
G.Vares(ALJ)
M.Kieling(ALJ)
E.Gaier(ATC)

E.Marques(ALJ)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
L.Cardoso(ATC)
P.Maillard(GNU)
R.Gewehr(AVA)
R.Luzzi(SOG)
G.Zago(S0G)
G.Novo(S0G)
A.Alves(ATC)
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Seguir

09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B

10 M
10 M
10 M
10M
10M
10M
10 M
10 M

10 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M

12A
12 A
12A
12A
12B
12B
12B
12B

12B
12B
12 F
12 F
12 F
16 F
16 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

F.Helale(ALJ)
R.Rodrigues(WBD)
A.Fick(SOG)
C.Penteado(WBD)
M.Wiehe(AVA)
D.Silva(WBD)
P.Alles(GNU)
F.Cunha(ALJ)

XX X X X X X X

P.Prates(SL)
A.Flesch(AL)
V.Moreschi(ALJ)
J.Flores(AVA)
P.Marsiglia Jr(GNU)
P.Fleck(ALJ)
P.Noschang(AL)
F.Dullius(AVA)

13JUN15 — Sabado — SOG

A.Borges(ALJ)
H.Valmorbida(SOG)
I.Skaltsas(AVA)
P.Muhlbach(GNU)
P.Freda(ALJ)
M.Zanetti(SOG)
D.Rodrigues(ATC)
A.Cardona(S0G)

P.Pinto(ALJ)
J.Wiebbelling(GNU)
A.Braga(ALJ)
R.Chaves(ALJ)
G.Albertoni(GNU)
T.Garcia(WBD)
A.Crescente(ALJ)

T.Cardona(SOG)
G.Wilhelms(ALJ)
G.Amaral(SL)
J.Schorr(AL)
P.Sanguinetti(ALJ)
D.Sbabo(AVA)
G.Zago(S0G)
G.Pisso(SOG)

L.San Juan(SOG)
F.Lamas(AVA)
B.Furini(ALJ)
E.Ternes(SOG)
M.Xavier(ALJ)
J.Kude(SOG)
N.Teixeira(WBD)

A.Oliveira(BOH)
E.Pranke(ATC)
K.Vargas(ATC)
J.Kulczynski(ALJ)
E.Dornelles(ALJ)
A.Bittencourt(ATC)
I.Zimmermann(SOG)
S.Braga(ALJ)

X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

D.Barth(AVA)
G.Garbarski(ALJ)
J.Medeiros(ALJ)
L.Guirotane(PER)
V.Pisso(SOG)
J.Krahe(AVA)
V.Muhlbach(AVA)
A.Prediger(ALJ)

L.Zarpe(SOG)
R.Starosta(ALJ)
C.Spessato(AVA)
V.Ferrareze(GNU)
A.Reston(ALJ)
G.Oliveira(ATC)
L.Barcellos(ALJ)

R.Rockenbach(SC)
L.Luzardo(GNU)
L.Kutscher(PAR)
M.Amalcaburio(RJ)
D.Fontana(BOH)
G.Tedesco(BOH)
G.Feisteuer(ALJ)
L.Affonso(AVA)

J.Ludwig(AVA)
H.Marques(PAR)
A.Fischer(AVA)
M.Kremer(ALJ)

M.Von Mengden(AVA)
M.Alves(AVA)
M.Cordenonsi(AVA)

F.Rocha(ALJ)
S.Rizzon(SOG)
J.Kalkmann(SOG)
R.Garcia(WBD)
L.Silva(AL)
J.Lastorina(SOG)
A.Machado(ATC)
L.Rieder(SOG)
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Seguir

12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

10 M
10 M
10M
10M
10M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10M
11 M
11 M
11 M
11 M
12A
12A
12A

12A
12B
12B
12B
12B
12 F
12 F

12 F
16 F
16 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
10M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10M
10M
10 M
10 M
10 M
11 M
11 M

A.Borges(ALJ)
H.Valmorbida(SOG)
I.Skaltsas(AVA)
P.Muhlbach(GNU)
P.Freda(ALJ)
M.Zanetti(SOG)
D.Rodrigues(ATC)
A.Cardona(S0G)

P.Pinto(ALJ)

20E

10F

10E

20D
M.Trindade(GNU)
A.Lehmann(PER)
B.Reinheimer(AL)

J.Cunha(ALJ)
20E

10F

10E

20D
M.Miola(SOG)
[.Tiecher(SOG)

S.Miguel(SOG)
H.Rodrigues(WBD)
N.Porn(SOG)
E.Pranke(ATC)
A.Oliveira(BOH)
J.Kulczynski(ALJ)
K.Vargas(ATC)
A.Bittencourt(ATC)

E.Dornelles(ALJ)
S.Braga(ALJ)
I.Zimmermann(SOG)
T.Guglieri(GNU)
R.Genehr(SC)

G.Di Bari(GNU)
L.Santos(ALJ)

M.Maillard(GNU)
F.Coimbra(ALJ)
T.Capucci(ALJ)
R.Blumenthal(ALJ)
F.Madoery(GNU)
10A

1°D

X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

T.Guglieri(GNU)
R.Genehr(SC)

G.Di Bari(GNU)
L.Santos(ALJ)
M.Maillard(GNU)
F.Coimbra(ALJ)
T.Capucci(ALJ)
R.Blumenthal(ALJ)

F.Madoery(GNU)
20C

2°0B

20 A

20F
R.Rockenbach(SC)
L.Luzardo(GNU)
L.Kutscher(PAR)

M.Amalcaburio(RJ)
20C

20B

20 A

20F
A.Fischer(AVA)
M.Kremer(ALJ)

M.Von Mengden(AVA)

M.Alves(AVA)
M.Cordenonsi(AVA)
F.Rocha(ALJ)
S.Rizzon(SOG)
J.Kalkmann(SOG)
R.Garcia(WBD)
L.Silva(AL)

J.Lastorina(SOG)
A.Machado(ATC)
L.Rieder(SOG)
D.Barth(AVA)
G.Garbarski(ALJ)
J.Medeiros(ALJ)
L.Guirotane(PER)

V.Pisso(SOG)
J.Krahe(AVA)
V.Muhlbach(AVA)
A.Prediger(ALJ)
L.Zarpe(SOG)
Venc 01

Venc 02
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Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

19:00

Seguir

20:00

Seguir

11 M
11 M
12 A
12 A
12A
12 A

12B
12B
12B
12B
10 M
10M

14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B

14 B
14 B
14 A
14 A
14 A
14 A

14 A
14 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A

16 A
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B

14 B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 A
14 A

14 A
14 A
16 A
16 A

16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B

10C
1°B
10A
1°D
10C
1°B

10A
1°D
10C
1°B
20G
20E

10 A
20 C
10D
20B
10F
20E

1°0G

20H
T.Petry(GNU)
R.Ruschel(ALJ)
E.Mulling(AL)
M.Fachin(ALJ)

F.Souza(GNU)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
G.Richter(SOG)
H.Marsiglia(ALJ)
G.Coimbra(ALJ)
B.Vares(ALJ)

J.Cirne Lima(ALJ)
N.Simon(AL)
A.Felice(WBD)
V.Borges(AVA)
F.Castiglia(SOG)

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
10A
1°D

10C
1°B
20E
20D

10A
1°D
10C
1°B

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Venc 03
Venc 04
20C
2°0B
20A
20D

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
20F
20H

20G
10H
20F
10E
20A
10C

20D

1°B
A.Oliveira(ATC)
G.Cardozo(ATC)
B.Mussnich(GNU)
G.Vares(ALJ)

M.Kieling(ALJ)
E.Gaier(ATC)
E.Marques(ALJ)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
L.Cardoso(ATC)
P.Maillard(GNU)

R.Gewehr(AVA)
R.Luzzi(SOG)
G.Zago(S0G)
G.Novo(S0G)
A.Alves(ATC)

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08
20C
2°B

20 A
20D
20B
20 A

20C
20B
20A
20D

07
08
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
01
02

01
02
03
04
05
06
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09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

10M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10 M
10 M
10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

16 F
16 F
10 M
10M
10 M
10M

10 F
10 F
10 F
10 F
16 A
16 A

16 A
16 A
11 M
11 M
12 A
12 A

14JUN15 - Domingo - SOG

1°A
1°H
1°D
1°E
10F
10C

1°G

1°B
D.Bozko(GNU)
R.Charutti(AVA)
A.Ritter(AVA)
[.Xavier(GNU)

20C
20A
1°A
1°D
10C
1°B

32 A
32B
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 09

D.Bozko(GNU)
D.Ludwig(AVA)
[.Xavier(GNU)
A.Ritter(AVA)
10A

1°D

10E
1°B
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 01
Venc 03

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Venc 01
20C
201
2°B
20A
2°D

101

Venc 02
D.Ludwig(AVA)
B.Saraiva(SOG)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
R.Menegaz(S0G)

20B
10C
20C
20B
20A
20D

29 B
228 A
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 10

R.Charutti(AVA)
B.Saraiva(SOG)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
R.Menegaz(S0G)
Venc 01

20C

10C

Venc 02
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 02
Venc 04



12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

12B
12B
14 A
14 A
10 F
10 F

10 F
10 F
10 M
10 M
16 B
16 B

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
16 F
16 F

14 B
14 B
16 A
16 A
10 F
10 F

11 M
12A
12B
14 A
10M
16 B

12 F
14 F
16 F
10 F
14 B
16 A

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 01
Venc 03
D.Ludwig(AVA)
D.Bozko(GNU)

[.Xavier(GNU)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 01
Venc 03

10A
1°B
Venc 01
Venc 03
10A
1°B

Venc 09
Venc 11
Venc 03
Venc 05
12 A
12 B

Venc 09
Venc 05
Venc 09
Venc 05
Venc 15
Venc 05

Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 13
Venc 07

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 02
Venc 04
R.Charutti(AVA)
B.Saraiva(SOG)

A.Ritter(AVA)
R.Menegaz(S0G)
Venc 12

Venc 14

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 10
Venc 12
Venc 04
Venc 06
29 B
29 A

Venc 10
Venc 06
Venc 10
Venc 06
Venc 16
Venc 06

Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 04
Venc 02
Venc 14
Venc 08

09
10
05
06
A
A

15
16
05
06

03
04
05
06
03
04

13
14
07
08
01
02

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



